
Cell Phone Email Address

(617) 285-6551 ejabramoff@gmail.com

(347) 514-0706 baxtersharlene@yahoo.com

(917) 557-1075 charlotte.a.alfred@gmail.com

(845) 499-4273 caitlinc1031@gmail.com

(914) 417-7199 mdavidson1128@gmail.com

(914) 393-3351 nancyjdoucette@gmail.com

(203) 249-2762 nialljpduggan99@yahoo.com

(973) 906-1193 katie.pagos@gmail.com

(516) 680-3548 andrwe.e.lane@gmail.com

(631) 848-5346 taryn.martinez@gmail.com
(508) 479-3293 james.hoehlein@gmail.com

(914) 295-4261 ashleyscolorclub@gmail.com

(914) 879-4732 robquatroni@gmail.com

(908) 770-4280 pjmacc@gmail.com

(603) 762-0154 jleeroeder@gmail.com

(619) 966-8906 christina.penfield@gmail.com

(917) 363-1216 saba.rajab@gmail.com

(845) 664-3692 arcsheridan@gmail.com

(631) 241-1278 a.rosen728@gmail.com

(857) 202-0699 fraderianna@gmail.com

(347) 835-9656 jeannine.englert@gmail.com

Abramoff, Simone Abramoff, Elizabeth
Abramoff, Michael (508) 736-5829 mha215@gmail.com

Yellow Room 2024-25
Child's Name Parent/Guardian Name(s)

Benzak, Aidan Alfred, Charlotte
Benzak, Jeffrey (917) 557-1780 jjb1776@gmail.com

Allen, Asher Baxter, Sharlene
Allen, Jelani (347) 574-8290 allenjelani1@gmail.com

Davidson, Ryan Davidson, Meghan
Davidson, Daniel (201) 893-4319 ddavidson11@gmail.com

Browne, Bridie Browne, Caitlin
Browne, Patrick (516) 297-0386 brownep@gmail.com

Duggan, Ryan Duggan, Niall
Longhitano-Duggan, Danielle (914) 557-3986 danielleduggan312@gmail.com

Doucette, Eleanor Doucette, Nancy
Doucette, Sander (401) 829-9681 sanderdoucette@gmail.com

Lane, Ellison Lane, Andrew
Stokes, Kristen (610) 564-5689 knstokes@gmail.com

Kastoff, Sawyer Pagos-Kastoff, Kathryn
Kastoff, Robert (860) 748-3552 rkastoff@gmail.com

(914) 575-9842 caseyquatroni@gmail.com

Martinez-Hoehlein, Conrad Martinez, Taryn
Hoehlein, James

Mauriello, Harlyn Giannetto, Ashley
Mauriello, Thomas

Redmond, Kerry Redmond, Patricia
Redmond, Thomas (614) 406-5454 redmond.48@gmail.com

(917) 968-3342 tmauriello@me.com

Quatroni, Dylan Quatroni, Rob
Quatroni, Casey

Roeder, Vaughan Roeder, Jenna
Roeder, Zack

Sacks, Dylan Penfield, Christina
Sacks, Greg

Sheridan, Kieran Sheridan, Christine
Sheridan, Daniel

(818) 458-0544 greg.d.sacks@gmail.com

Sanger, Rami Rajabbaigi, Zahra
Sanger, Christopher (917) 328-5164 christopher.andrew.sanger@gmail.com

(609) 577-3993 djsherid@gmail.com

Sommer, Hailey Sommer, Allison
Sommer, Thomas (914) 589-2584 tmsommer@gmail.com

Teter, Everett Teter, Jeannine
Teter, Dashiell (914) 227-8910 dteter31@gmail.com

Stefanovic, Jovan Frader-Stefanovic, Anna
Stefanovic, Bojan (857) 202-0699 stefanovic@un.org
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